
Price list rental

Slalom package
Snowboard package
Cross-country skiing package
Slalom skis
Slalom boots
Snowboard
Snowboard boots
Cross-country skis
Cross-country boots

Kids  0-7 years

Slalom package for Beginners*

Twintip Slalom package*
Intermediate Slalom package*
Advanced Slalom package*
Snowboard package*
Cross-country skiing / Skate skiing package*

Slalom skis for Beginners
Twintip Slalom skis
Intermediate Slalom skis
Advanced Slalom skis
Slalom boots
Snowboard
Snowboard boots
Cross-country skis
Cross-country boots

Youth 8-15 years

120
200
150
100
60
250
60
100
60

470
720
600
410
220
670
220
360
220

8 days+

250
400
330
210
110
350
110
180
110

430
670
550
380
200
620
200
320
200

5 days

330
520
420
300
140
470
140
230
140

4 days

380
620
500
350
170
570
170
280
170

3 days

40
50
50
30
20
50
20
30
20

2 days

150
250
180
120
80
200
80
130
80

1 day3 hours

190
300
300
375
300
180
120
230
230
305
90
250
90
110
90

700
1090
1090
1390
940
700
500
890
890
1190
380
890
380
500
380

8 days+

380
570
570
750
550
370
280
470
470
650
190
500
190
270
190

640
990
990
1260
870
640
460
810
810
1080
340
820
340
460
340

5 days

480
760
760
950
700
470
350
630
630
820
260
650
260
340
260

4 days

560
890
890
1130
800
570
400
730
730
970
300
750
300
410
300

3 days

60
100
100
130
70
50
40
80
80
110
30
70
30
30
30

2 days

250
350
350
500
350
220
180
280
280
430
120
300
120
150
120

1 days3 hours

6-7 day

6-7 day

Children 0-7 år
Youth 8-15 år
Adult 16 år

Multi rental
-
-
-

895
1525
1785

490
840
1005

825
1395
1635

640
1095
1290

750
1270
1485

70
120
150

-
-
-

8 days+5 days4 days3 days2 days1 days3 hours 6-7 day

You can switch freely between alpine (beginner, twintip, or intermediate), snowboard, and cross-country skis. The rental period 
always starts with alpine. You have access to only one set of equipment at a time.

POPULAR CHOICE



Slalom package for Beginners*

Intermediate Slalom package*

Twintip Slalom package*

Advanced Slalom package*

Advanced Plus Slalom package*/**

Snowboard package*

Cross-country / Skate skiing package

Slalom skis for Beginners

Intermediate Slalom skis

Twintip Slalom skis

Advanced Slalom skis

Advanced Plus Slalom skis

Slalom boots

Snowboard

Snowboard boots

Cross-country / Skate skis

Cross-country / Skate boots

Alpine touring package*/**

Alpine touring skis including skins**

Alpine touring boots**

Adult 16 years -

Sled**
Snowracer**
Back protector***
Helmet (included in packages for children)

Poles

Other

260
340
340
375
490
340
250
190
270
270
305
420
150
250
150
180
150
490
420
150

890
1190
1190
1390
1850
1190
990
690
990
990
1190
1650
500
1140
500
790
500
1790
1690
500

480
670
670
750
1000
670
590
380
570
570
650
900
300
620
300
490
300
970
870
300

810
1090
1090
1260
1700
1090
890
630
910
910
1080
1520
450
1040
450
710
450
1640
1460
450

610
860
860
950
1300
860
690
480
730
730
820
1170
350
810
350
560
350
1270
1140
350

710
990
990
1130
1550
990
790
550
830
830
970
1390
400
940
400
630
400
1490
1330
400

80
100
100
130
150
100
100
60
80
80
110
130
50
70
50
80
50
150
130
50

350
450
450
500
650
450
350
280
380
380
430
580
170
400
170
280
170
650
580
170

320
80
60
60
60

990
210
190
190
190

500
110
90
90
90

890
190
170
170
170

650
140
120
120
120

770
170
150
150
150

80
20
10
10
10

350
80
60
60
60

8 days+5 days4 days3 days2 days1 days3 hours 6-7 day

8 days+5 days4 days3 days2 days1 days3 hours 6-7 day



*The packages include skis, boots, and poles. Helmets are included for 
   children aged 0-7 years.
**Cannot be pre-booked, only available for rent at Torget.
***Cannot be pre-booked, available for rent at both Torget and Syd.

The difference in our skis
Beginner Ski Package
These are basic skis suitable for those trying skiing for the first time. You mostly ski on 
green and blue slopes. The skis you’ll receive are soft and flexible, providing you with g
ood conditions for learning to turn

Advanced Ski Package
This package is for experienced skiers who enjoy speed and challenges. You’ve skied a lot 
before and take on all slopes on the mountain. The ski is more torsionally stiff, which makes
 it more stable at higher speeds and for more demanding skiing.

Intermediate Ski Package
The intermediate package is for those who have skied before. You ski with control and can
 handle most slopes but prefer blue and red ones. The skis are slightly harder and, 
therefore, more stable at higher speeds.

What do the markings mean

Beginner, kids 0-7 , cross country skiing

Safety package

125 160

8-15 days5-7 days

80

1-4 days

Advanced, Advanced Plus,
Ski touring

200 275150

Intermediate, Twintip, Snowboard 150 200100

Safety package
Exempts you from liability for damages to rented equipment, theft, and accidents. Can only be 
purchased at the time of rental or booking. Does not cover damage to your equipment in cases of 
clear signs of careless handling, such as scratches resulting from skiing outside marked
 slopes or in car parks/gravel roads. Stolen equipment should be reported to the police




