# Price list rental

## POPULAR CHOICE

Multi rental	3 hours	1 days	2 days	3 days	4 days	5 days	6-7 day	8 days+
Children 0-7 år	-	-	490	640	750	825	895	70
Youth 8-15 år	-	-	840	1095	1270	1395	1525	120
Adult 16 år	-	-	1005	1290	1485	1635	1785	150

You can switch freely between alpine (beginner, twintip, or intermediate), snowboard, and cross-country skis. The rental period always starts with alpine. You have access to only one set of equipment at a time.

Kids 0-7 years	3 hours	1 day	2 days	3 days	4 days	5 days	6-7 day	8 days+
Slalom package	120	150	250	330	380	430	470	40
Snowboard package	200	250	400	520	620	670	720	50
Cross-country skiing package	150	180	330	420	500	550	600	50
Slalom skis	100	120	210	300	350	380	410	30
Slalom boots	60	80	110	140	170	200	220	20
Snowboard	250	200	350	470	570	620	670	50
Snowboard boots	60	80	110	140	170	200	220	20
Cross-country skis	100	130	180	230	280	320	360	30
Cross-country boots	60	80	110	140	170	200	220	20
Youth 8-15 years	3 hours	1 days	2 days	3 days	4 days	5 days	6-7 day	8 days+
Slalom package for Beginners*	190	250	380	480	560	640	700	60
Twintip Slalom package*	300	350	570	760	890	990	1090	100
Intermediate Slalom package*	300	350	570	760	890	990	1090	100
Advanced Slalom package*	375	500	750	950	1130	1260	1390	130
Snowboard package*	300	350	550	700	800	870	940	70
Cross-country skiing / Skate skiing package*	180	220	370	470	570	640	700	50
Slalom skis for Beginners	120	180	280	350	400	460	500	40
Twintip Slalom skis	230	280	470	630	730	810	890	80
Intermediate Slalom skis	230	280	470	630	730	810	890	80
Advanced Slalom skis	305	430	650	820	970	1080	1190	110
Slalom boots	90	120	190	260	300	340	380	30
Snowboard	250	300	500	650	750	820	890	70
Snowboard boots	90	120	190	260	300	340	380	30
Cross-country skis	110	150	270	340	410	460	500	30
Cross-country boots	90	120	190	260	300	340	380	30

Adult 16 years -	3 hours	1 days	2 days	3 days	4 days	5 days	6-7 day	8 days+
Slalom package for Beginners*	260	350	480	610	710	810	890	80
Intermediate Slalom package*	340	450	670	860	990	1090	1190	100
Twintip Slalom package*	340	450	670	860	990	1090	1190	100
Advanced Slalom package*	375	500	750	950	1130	1260	1390	130
Advanced Plus Slalom package*/**	490	650	1000	1300	1550	1700	1850	150
Snowboard package*	340	450	670	860	990	1090	1190	100
Cross-country / Skate skiing package	250	350	590	690	790	890	990	100
Slalom skis for Beginners	190	280	380	480	550	630	690	60
Intermediate Slalom skis	270	380	570	730	830	910	990	80
Twintip Slalom skis	270	380	570	730	830	910	990	80
Advanced Slalom skis	305	430	650	820	970	1080	1190	110
Advanced Plus Slalom skis	420	580	900	1170	1390	1520	1650	130
Slalom boots	150	170	300	350	400	450	500	50
Snowboard	250	400	620	810	940	1040	1140	70
Snowboard boots	150	170	300	350	400	450	500	50
Cross-country / Skate skis	180	280	490	560	630	710	790	80
Cross-country / Skate boots	150	170	300	350	400	450	500	50
Alpine touring package*/**	490	650	970	1270	1490	1640	1790	150
Alpine touring skis including skins**	420	580	870	1140	1330	1460	1690	130
Alpine touring boots**	150	170	300	350	400	450	500	50

Other	3 hours	1 days	2 days	3 days	4 days	5 days	6-7 day	8 days+
Sled**	320	350	500	650	770	890	990	80
Snowracer**	80	80	110	140	170	190	210	20
Back protector***	60	60	90	120	150	170	190	10
Helmet (included in packages for children)	60	60	90	120	150	170	190	10
Poles	60	60	90	120	150	170	190	10

## Safety package

Exempts you from liability for damages to rented equipment, theft, and accidents. Can only be purchased at the time of rental or booking. Does not cover damage to your equipment in cases of clear signs of careless handling, such as scratches resulting from skiing outside marked slopes or in car parks/gravel roads. Stolen equipment should be reported to the police

Safety package 1	L-4 days	5-7 days	8-15 days
Beginner, kids 0-7, cross country skiing	80	125	160
Intermediate, Twintip, Snowboard	100	150	200
Advanced, Advanced Plus, Ski touring	150	200	275

# What do the markings mean

- \*The packages include skis, boots, and poles. Helmets are included for children aged 0-7 years.
- \*\*Cannot be pre-booked, only available for rent at Torget.

## The difference in our skis

### Beginner Ski Package

These are basic skis suitable for those trying skiing for the first time. You mostly ski on green and blue slopes. The skis you'll receive are soft and flexible, providing you with g ood conditions for learning to turn

#### **Intermediate Ski Package**

The intermediate package is for those who have skied before. You ski with control and can handle most slopes but prefer blue and red ones. The skis are slightly harder and, therefore, more stable at higher speeds.

## **Advanced Ski Package**

This package is for experienced skiers who enjoy speed and challenges. You've skied a lot before and take on all slopes on the mountain. The ski is more torsionally stiff, which makes it more stable at higher speeds and for more demanding skiing.



<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Cannot be pre-booked, available for rent at both Torget and Syd.